Statement of Votes Cast - 2022 Municipal Election, City of Kingston - October 24, 2022
District 3 - Collins-Bayridge

Online Voting

Advance Voting by Location
Isabel Turner Library

INVISTA Centre

Central Library

Kingston East Community Centre
Portsmouth Olympic Harbour
Rideau Heights Community Centre

Voting Day

District 3 - Collins-Bayridge
(Bayridge Secondary School)

Institutional Voting Places

Lisa
Osanic

1240

226

129

628

2236

Joel
Thompson

412

42

23

259

737

Total Votes
1652

268

152

10

887

4625



