Statement of Votes Cast - 2022 Municipal Election, City of Kingston - October 24, 2022 District 3 - Collins-Bayridge

	Lisa Osanic	Joel Thompson	Total Votes
Online Voting	1240	412	1652
Advance Voting by Location			
Isabel Turner Library	226	42	268
INVISTA Centre	129	23	152
Central Library	3	0	3
Kingston East Community Centre	0	0	0
Portsmouth Olympic Harbour	9	1	10
Rideau Heights Community Centre	1	0	1
Voting Day			
District 3 - Collins-Bayridge (Bayridge Secondary School)	628	259	887
Institutional Voting Places	0	0	0
	2236	737	4625